
ILS Webinar: Benevolent Fund
Assistive Device & Repair Clinic
Movie: See How They Run
Library Tour & Intro
Bus- WCPA: Jake Shimabukuro 
Christmas in Hawai'i
Shuttle- Special Concert: 
Spanish Guitar & Flamenco 

9:00a
2:00p
3:00p
3:30p
6:45p

6:45p

7:00p
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10:00a
1:00p
1:00p
1:30p
5:45p
7:00p

Quilter's Show & Tell
Open Play Mahjong
Book Review
Movie: Foreign Fields
Bus- Lacey Lighted Parade
Shuttle- Panorama Chorus Fall 
Concert (closing night)

QA
QGD

QA
PAT

PAT

Bus- South Hill Mall Shopping
Golden Girls Bridge
Movie: The Imitation Game
Homelessness Working Group
Bunco

QCR
PAT
QA
CK

9:00a
10:30a
1:30p
1:30p

Resident Photos
Life After Loss
Movie Musical: For the Boys
Chalet Exercise Studio   
Orientation

PA
TR

PAT
CH

 
 
 
 

1:00p
5:00p

Panorama Security Forum
Bus- Fantasy Lights

PAT ZM
QA
PAT
LIB

PAT

10:00a
1:00p
1:30p
2:00p
6:30p

7:00p

Watercolor Class
Life Drawing
Merritt Long Book Signing
Model Boat Float
Bus- Harlequin Theatre: A 
Christmas Carol
Bus- Emerald City Music: The 
Telegraph Quartett
Movie: See How They Run

QAS
QAS
PAV
AFC

PAT

Bus- WCPA: Two Pianos, 40 Fingers
Seahawks vs Panthers

1:15p
1:25p

10:00a
2:00p
6:30p

7:00p

Apple User's Group
Readers Theatre Holiday Show
Bus- Olympia Little Theatre: One 
Christmas Eve at Evergreen Mall
Documentary: The Automat

ZM
PAT

PAT

Christmas Holiday Dinner
Life Drawing
Christmas Holiday Dinner

Bus- Christmas Day Walk: Squaxin 
Park

 
 

Christmas Day

Resident Council Meeting
Panorama Basket Weavers
Movie: Driving Miss Daisy
Shuttle- Monday Night  
Program: Piatigorsky 

ZM
QAS
PAT
PAT

12:00p
 

2:00p
3:00p

3:45p

Holiday Reception- District: 5, 7 
& Assisted Living
Caring for a Caregiver
Holiday Reception- District: 3 
& 6
Bus- Point Defiance Zoolights

SEV
 

ZM
SEV

12:00p
12:30p
3:00p

3:00p
5:15p
7:00p

Holiday Reception- District: 2
Catholic Eucharistic Adoration
Holiday Reception- Deliveries 
Only
Changing Christianity
Seahawks vs 49ers
SciFi Book Club

SEV
QC

SR
PAT
CH

11:30a

1:30p
6:45p

7:00p

7:00p

Bus- Lunch at its Best:  
Anthony's Hearthfire Grill
Documentary: The Automat
Bus- WCPA: The Nutcracker 
(Ballet Northwest)
Shuttle- Readers Theatre 
Holiday Show Live
Model Railroad Group

PAT

PAT

QA

Bus- Emerald Queen Casino
Catholic Mass
Open Play Mahjong
Gift Wrapping Elves & Donation 
Drop Off Event
Shuttle- Monday Night  
Program: The Christmas  
Crooners

QC
QGD
PAV

PAT

9:00a
1:00p
1:30p
3:00p

5:30p

Bus- Nordic Museum
Golden Girls Bridge
Movie: Love Actually
Kafeeklatsch: Können Sie 
Deutsch?
Poker

QCR
PAT
CH

QGD

11:30a

1:30p

2:00p

Bus- Pacific Northwest Ballet: 
The Nutcracker
DVD Performance:   
Baryshnikov’s The Nutcracker
Memory Cafe

PAT

CK

1:00p
1:30p

6:45p

7:00p

Open Table
DVD Concert: A Christmas 
Carol
Bus- WCPA: Music of John 
Williams
DVD Concert: A Christmas 
Carol

ZM 
PAT

PAT

12:30p
1:30p
2:30p

SEV
QAS
SEV

Movie: The Good House1:30p PAT January Activity & Event  
Registration
Lunch Bridge Group
Movie: The Good House
Caring for the Caregiver
Paint & Sip

PH

CH
PAT

       ZM 
GR

9:00a

12:00p
1:30p
2:00p
3:00p

10:00a
10:30a
1:00p
2:00p

7:00p

4

10:00a
12:00p
1:30p
2:30p
3:00p
6:45p
7:00p

MYN Captains-Chinook
Holiday Reception- District: 4
AFC Orientation
Cable Machine/Res Band Clinic
Holiday Reception- District: 1
Bingo
Shuttle- Holiday Concerts: 
Memphis Bells

CK
SEV
AFC
AFC
SEV
QA
PAT

10:30a
1:30p

1:30p

Low Vision Support Group
Quinault Exercise Studio 
Orientation
Foreign Film: Joyuex Noelle

QA
QES

PAT

1:30p
3:00p

Movie: Gaslight
Living with Parkinson's

PAT
TR

29
1:30p
2:00p
5:00p

Movie: The Good Nurse
Art of Falling Clinic
Bus- Dinner at its Best: The 
Brick on Trosper

PAT
QA

D
ec

em
be

r 
20

22

11:00a
11:00a

1:00p
1:30p

6:00p

CD Audio: Great Composers
Bus- Picnic in the Park w/Steve 
Pogge: LBA Park
Golden Girls Bridge
Movie: Downtown Abbey: A 
New Era
Bunco

PAT

QCR
PAT

CK

2
12:00p

1:30p
7:00p

Bus- Olympia Weavers Guild 
Annual Show
Movie: Ticket to Paradise
Shuttle- Panorama Chorus 
Fall Concert (opening night)

PAT
PAT

3
Shuttle- Santa's Shop
PC User's Meeting
Bus- Fort Nisqually Christmas 
Regale
Poetry Workshop
Panorama Chorus Concert
Bus- WCPA: Carole and Bells
Movie: Ticket to Paradise

SBB
ZM

TR
PAT

PAT

SAT / SUNMONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

30
1:30p
7:00p

PAT
PAT

31

32 1
QA

QGD
10:00a
11:30a
1:30p
1:30p
3:00p

CarTable
Republicans at Panorama
Tillicum Guild
Movie: Manchurian Candidate
Changing Christianity

QCR
SEV
CH
PAT
SR

Bus- Brunch at its Best: 
Hash
Seahawks vs Rams

 

PAT

9:00a

1:05p

Movie: The Woman King
Movie: The Woman King

7:00a
8:30a

10:00a

10:30a
1:30p

1:30p

Walk the Loop (7:00am-7:00pm)
Bus-Intermediate Hike w/Steve 
Pogge: Mt. Rainier 
Underground Railroad Quilt 
Display
Life after Loss
Chalet Exercise Studio 
Orientation
Movie: Come From Away

CL

PAV

TR
CH

PAT

Location Key
AFC
CFT
CH
CK
CL
CLC
CS
EFB
GH 
GR

Aquatic & Fitness Center
Quinault Craft Room
Chalet
Chinook
Circle Loop
Computer Learning Center
Clay Studio
Encore Furniture & Books 
Garden House
Gallery

LIB
SBB
MP
PA
PAL
PAT
PAV
PH
PP
QA
QAS

Library
Stiles-Beach Barn
McGandy Park
Panorama Auditorium
Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium Theater
Pavillion
Panorama Hall
Pea Patch Gardens
Quinault Auditorium
Quinault Art Studio

New Year's Eve Silent Vigil
New Year's Eve Social & Dinner

2:00p
5:00p

QC
SEV

1

QC
QCR
QES
QGD
SEV
SBB
SR
TR
WS
WV
ZM

Quinault Chapel
Quinault Coffee Room
Quinault Exercise Studio
Quinault Game Den
Seventeen51
Stiles-Beach Barn
Seattle Room
Tacoma Room 
Woodshop
Weaver Studio
Zoom

9:30a
10:30a
11:00a
2:00p
3:00p

Meditation
Catholic Communion
Interfaith Devotions
Line Dancing
Video Bible Study

QC
QC
ZM

AFC
CH

10:00a
1:00p
6:00p

Panorama Chorus Rehearsal
Knitting Circle
Pinochle

QA
CFT

QCR

9:00a
11:00a
1:00p

Open Studio
Beginning Spanish Speakers
Duplicate Bridge

QAS
ZM

QCR

9:30p
1:00p
3:00p
6:30p

Panorama Chorus Rehearsal
Scrabble
Happy Hour
Open Bridge

PAT
QGD
SEV

QCR

3:00p Chapel Service QC

9:30a
1:00p
1:30p
7:00p

9:30a
10:00a
12:00p
4:00p
6:00p
7:00p

Intermediate Spanish Speakers
Bible Study
Line Dancing
Drop in Ping Pong 
Pinochle
Chinese Mah Jong 

ZM
ZM

AFC
CH 
CK

QGD

W E E K L Y  E V E N T S

22

10:00a
1:00p
1:30p
3:00p
6:00p

10:00a
10:00a
10:30a

1:00p
3:00p
6:45p
7:00p

PAT

11:00a

New Year's Day

 
 

Offices Closed in Observance of 
Christmas Day


