	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT / SUN
	9:30aMeditationQC10:30aCatholic CommunionQC11:00aInterfaith DevotionsZM2:00pLine DancingAFC3:00pVideo Bible StudyCH	10:00a Panorama Chorus Rehearsal QA 1:00p Knitting Circle CFT 6:00p Pinochle QCR	9:00a Open Studio QAS 11:00a Beginning Spanish Speakers ZM 1:00p Duplicate Bridge QCR	9:30aIntermediate Spanish SpeakersZM10:00aBible StudyZM12:00pLine DancingAFC4:00pDrop in Ping PongCH6:00pPinochleCK7:00pChinese Mah JongQGD	9:30pPanorama Chorus RehearsalPAT1:00pScrabbleQGD3:00pHappy HourSEV6:30pOpen BridgeQCR	3:00p Chapel Service QC
December 2022	Location Key AFC Aquatic & Fitness Center CFT Quinault Craft Room CH Chalet CK Chinook CL Circle Loop CLC Computer Learning Center CS Clay Studio EFB Encore Furniture & Books GH Garden House GR Gallery	LIB Library SBB Stiles-Beach Barn MP McGandy Park PA Panorama Auditorium PAL Auditorium Lobby PAT Auditorium Theater PAV Pavillion PH Panorama Hall PP Pea Patch Gardens QA Quinault Auditorium QAS Quinault Art Studio	QCQuinault ChapelQCRQuinault Coffee RoomQESQuinault Exercise StudioQGDQuinault Exercise StudioQGDQuinault Game DenSEVSeventeen51SBBStiles-Beach BarnSRSeattle RoomTRTacoma RoomWSWoodshopWVWeaver StudioZMZoom	EVENTS 1 10:00a CarTable QCR 11:30a Republicans at Panorama SEV 1:30p Tillicum Guild CH 1:30p Movie: <i>Manchurian Candidate</i> PAT 3:00p Changing Christianity SR	2 12:00p Bus- Olympia Weavers Guild Annual Show 1:30p Movie: <i>Ticket to Paradise</i> PAT 7:00p Shuttle- Panorama Chorus PAT Fall Concert (opening night)	3 10:00a Shuttle- Santa's Shop SBB 10:00a PC User's Meeting ZM 10:30a Bus- Fort Nisqually Christmas ZM 10:30a Bus- Fort Nisqually Christmas Regale 1:00p Poetry Workshop TR 3:00p Panorama Chorus Concert PAT 6:45p Bus- WCPA: Carole and Bells 7:00p 7:00p Movie: Ticket to Paradise PAT 4 9:00a Bus- Brunch at its Best: Hash 1:05p Seahawks vs Rams PAT
	5 10:00a Quilter's Show & Tell QA 1:00p Open Play Mahjong QGD 1:00p Book Review QA 1:30p Movie: Foreign Fields PAT 5:45p Bus- Lacey Lighted Parade 7:00p Shuttle- Panorama Chorus Fall PAT Concert (closing night)	6 10:00a Bus- South Hill Mall Shopping 1:00p Golden Girls Bridge QCR 1:30p Movie: <i>The Imitation Game</i> PAT 3:00p Homelessness Working Group QA 6:00p Bunco CK	79:00aResident PhotosPA10:30aLife After LossTR1:30pMovie Musical: For the BoysPAT1:30pChalet Exercise StudioCHOrientationOrientation	8 1:00p Panorama Security Forum PAT 5:00p Bus- Fantasy Lights	910:00aILS Webinar: Benevolent Fund 1:00pZM QA1:30pMovie: See How They Run PAT 2:00pPAT Library Tour & Intro Library Tour & Intro Christmas in Hawai'i6:30pBus- WCPA: Jake Shimabukuro Christmas in Hawai'i7:00pShuttle- Special Concert: Spanish Guitar & Flamenco	10 9:00aWatercolor ClassQAS2:00pLife DrawingQAS3:00pMerritt Long Book SigningPAV3:30pModel Boat FloatAFC6:45pBus- Harlequin Theatre: A Christmas CarolAFC6:45pBus- Emerald City Music: The Telegraph QuartettPAT7:00pMovie: See How They RunPAT 11 1:15pBus- WCPA: Two Pianos, 40 Fingers
	12 9:30a Resident Council Meeting ZM 1:00p Panorama Basket Weavers QAS 1:30p Movie: <i>Driving Miss Daisy</i> PAT 7:00p Shuttle- Monday Night PAT Program: Piatigorsky	13 12:00p Holiday Reception- <i>District: 5, 7</i> SEV & Assisted Living 2:00p Caring for a Caregiver ZM 3:00p Holiday Reception- <i>District: 3</i> SEV & 6 3:45p Bus- Point Defiance Zoolights	14 10:00aMYN Captains-ChinookCK12:00pHoliday Reception-District: 4SEV1:30pAFC OrientationAFC2:30pCable Machine/Res Band ClinicAFC3:00pHoliday Reception-District: 1SEV6:45pBingoQA7:00pShuttle- Holiday Concerts: Memphis BellsPAT	15 12:00pHoliday Reception- District: 2SEV12:30pCatholic Eucharistic AdorationQC3:00pHoliday Reception- Deliveries OnlySR3:00pChanging ChristianitySR5:15pSeahawks vs 49ersPAT7:00pSciFi Book ClubCH	16 11:30aBus- Lunch at its Best: Anthony's Hearthfire Grill1:30pDocumentary: The Automat1:30pBus- WCPA: The Nutcracker (Ballet Northwest)7:00pShuttle- Readers Theatre Holiday Show Live7:00pModel Railroad GroupQA	1:25pSeahawks vs PanthersPAT17ZMZM10:00aApple User's GroupZM2:00pReaders Theatre Holiday ShowPAT6:30pBus- Olympia Little Theatre: One Christmas Eve at Evergreen MallPAT7:00pDocumentary: The AutomatPAT18
	19 10:00a Bus- Emerald Queen Casino 10:30a Catholic Mass QC 1:00p Open Play Mahjong QGD 2:00p Gift Wrapping Elves & Donation PAV Drop Off Event 7:00p Shuttle- Monday Night PAT Program: The Christmas Crooners	20 9:00a Bus- Nordic Museum1:00p Golden Girls BridgeQCR1:30p Movie: Love ActuallyPAT3:00p Kafeeklatsch: Können SieCHDeutsch?5:30p PokerQGD	21 10:30a Low Vision Support Group QA 1:30p Quinault Exercise Studio QES Orientation 1:30p Foreign Film: <i>Joyuex Noelle</i> PAT	2211:30aBus- Pacific Northwest Ballet: The Nutcracker1:30pDVD Performance: Baryshnikov's The Nutcracker2:00pMemory CafeCK	23 1:00pOpen Table1:30pDVD Concert: A ChristmasCarol6:45pBus- WCPA: Music of John Williams7:00pDVD Concert: A Christmas7:00pDVD Concert: A ChristmasCarol	24 12:30p Christmas Holiday Dinner SEV 1:30p Life Drawing QAS 2:30p Christmas Holiday Dinner SEV 25 11:00a Bus- Christmas Day Walk: Squaxin Park Christmas Day
	26 1:30p Movie: <i>The Good House</i> PAT	27 9:00a January Activity & Event RegistrationPH Registration12:00p Lunch Bridge Group 1:30p Movie: The Good House 2:00p Caring for the Caregiver 3:00p Paint & SipPAT GR	281:30pMovie: GaslightPAT3:00pLiving with Parkinson'sTR	29 1:30p Movie: <i>The Good Nurse</i> PAT 2:00p Art of Falling Clinic QA 5:00p Bus- Dinner at its Best: The Brick on Trosper	30 1:30p Movie: <i>The Woman King</i> PAT 7:00p Movie: <i>The Woman King</i> PAT	31 2:00p New Year's Eve Silent Vigil QC 5:00p New Year's Eve Social & Dinner SEV 1
51	Offices Closed in Observance of Christmas Day					New Year's Day